Colorado Brevets 2006 Rider Results Rocky Mountain Cycling Club

RUSA Total 9 Apr 16 Apr 23 Apr 29 Apr May 13 May May 10 Jun 10Jun 24 Jun 24 Jun BJulGr " 15 Jul 29 Jul 5 Aug 12 Aug 19 Aug 13 Sep 13 Sep 13 Sep 16 Sep 23 (r30) 9 Oct
Rider No. Km. Pts.|116k 122k 200k 121k 200k Fléeche 300k 400k 1000k 600k 1000k Lp 1000k 200k D2A 200k 3 1200K 1000K 200K 125K Sep 200k 129K
ALDEMAN, Jim 801 1200 12
ARANDA, Jasmine 2317 1259 12 4:46 4:47 5:27
ARCHAMBAULT, Ilka 200 2
AUGENSTEIN, Larry 156 129 1
BAKER, Philip 3394 1600 16
BARANCZYK, Merle 410 1500 15
BARDAY, Bob 818 900 9
BEATTY, Chuck 200 2
BERGEN, Larry 116 1 6:15
BOETHLING, Fred 1762 200 2
BOL, Timothy 1009 1200 12
BONNER, Ken 894 1200 12
BOUHUYZEN, Henk 1200 12
BREKKE, Dan 1693 1200 12
BUSCH, Mike 200 2
CARUSO, Scott 300 3
CLANCY, John 200 2
COHEN, Brian 116 1 451
CONNER, Shawn 300 3
CROSSLAND, Ann 1618 600 6
de ROSSET, William 2401 900 9
DICK, Nathan 2900 1738 17 446 447
EASON, David 3748 200 2
EGELHOFF, Martin 700 7
ELLIS, John Lee 153 3260 33
ELLIS, Randy 1121 11
ELMBLAD, John 1927 900 9
EMME, Siegfried 3256 122 1 4:47
ENFIELD, Mike 2751 200 2
EPSTEIN, Bruce 116 1 424
ERICKSON, Karl 200 2
FARNSWORTH, Rex 796 1660 17
FLANIGAN, John 2434 116 1 352
FLETCHER, Steve 500 5
FOLEY, Paul 1471 2521 25
FOSS, Ronaele 3147 516 5 524
FOSS, Tom 2032 1338 13 4:20 4:56
FOURNEY, Robert 890 200 2
FOX, Mike 908 1259 12 5:23 5:15
FREEMAN, Gary 622 6 5:30
FULTON, Mike 471 1416 14 3:46
GILLESPIE, Michael 2207 500 5
GRAHAM, Larry 114 1200 12
GRAHAM, Woody 846 1200 12
GREALISH, Chris 1060 900 9
GUTH, John 787 1200 12
GUTH, Nancy 933 1200 12
HALLAM, Eric 500 5
HANDY, Keith 200 2
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Colorado Brevets

Rider
HANNUM, Neil
HARRIS, Guy

HAVRDA (CHAFFEE), Ca

HAVRDA, Robert
HECOMOVICH, Paul
HENDERSON, Charlie
HERGET, Scott
HERMAN, Glenn
HERZBERGER, Matt
HOFF, Peter

HOWE, James

IDE, Larry

JENSEN, Franklin
JOHNSON, Eric
JOHNSON, Terry
KHALILINIA, Sean
KALISCH, Tim
KATZ, Seymour
KESTNER, Marcia
KNOBLAUCH, Tom
KNUTSON, Ken
KOENIG, Gary
KRAMER, John
KRAYCHY, Jim

KROONENBERG, Stuart

LEE, Philip J
LIEDTKE, Brian
LUCAS, Rob
MAGPIONG, Earl
MATTESON, Tracy
MAZZOLA, John
McDONALD, Sargent
McCARTER, Jackson
McLEOD, Grant
McCLEOD, Robert
McCOMBS, Mick
McSHANE, Mac
MICHEL, Mark
MIDURA, Lawrence A.
MYERS, Beth
MYERS, Brent
NANSEL, Alan
NEWTON, Gerry
NORIS, Peter
ODORIZZI, Greg
PARRY, Diana
PASQUE, Dave
PERRYMAN, Eric
PHELPS, Robin

RUSA
No.

3023
2855
3289

3585

3230
2313
3185
3096

3621

853
3555
1131
3600
1795
2856
1635
1441

3083
2840

3055

2094

2750

693
2145
2129
3589

1140
3199

1576

Total
Km.
200
1200
738
616
300
2060
1500
116
116
876
300
1200
200
116
116
400
1422
122
737
4566
1200
1700
1200
1821
1500

800
300

300
1200
816
200
1200
500
200
116
500
1200
1300
1300
1100
843
900
1943
716
300
122
2600

Pts.
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9 Apr
116k

3:34

3:48

4:53
3:32
4:30

5:30
4:24

5:23
3:34

3:34

4:24

5:21

2006 Rider Results

Rocky Mountain Cycling Club

16 Apr 23 Apr 29 Apr May 13 May May 10 Jun 10Jun 24 Jun 24 Jun | JulGr
122k 200k 121k 200k Fléche 300k 400k 1000k 600k 1000k Lp

15 Jul 29 Jul 5 Aug 12 Aug 19 Aug 13 Sep 13 Sep 13 Sep 16 Sep 23 (r30) 9 Oct
1000k 200k D2A 200k 3 1200K 1000K 200K 125K Sep 200k 129K

3:57

3:57
4:25

4:16

4:25

4:35

5:16
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Colorado Brevets

Rider

PHELPS, Val
PLONSKY, Susan
POGORELZ, Robert
POTTER, Lori
QUICK, Darrel
RAYMOND, Peter
RICHTER, Gary
ROSENTHAL, Harris
RUDOLPH, Steve
RUPEL, Ray
RUSSON, Rick
SANDERS, John
SAUVE, Robert
SCHAEFER, Tim
SCHEMMEL, Jerry
SCHROEDER, Henrik
SEATON, Russell
SEIDEL, John
SHANNON, Kelly
SHENK, Catherine
SHIELDS, Dan
SIMON, Lyn
SIMMONS, Alan
SIMMONS, Eric
SKINNER, Chris
SKRUCH, Kevin
SLAUSON, James
SMITH, Vernon
SNAVELY, Henry
STAGGS, Ben
STEFELY, Ernie
STOTTER, Jason
TERNER, David
THOMPSON, Joanne
TUNUCCI, Veronica
ULMER, Allison

RUSA
No.
2299
991

3112
3542
3415
3615

3639

2365
1020

3108

1503

3271

1842

3551
309

3206

3152

VELAMPARAMBIL, Sanjay

VINCENT, Jack
VINCENT, Kristi
WALLACE, Dan
WEILAND, Mark
WERNER, Glen

3268
3269
1555
3599
341

Total
Km.
2716
1100
1221
538
116
122
116
116
559
1100
316
200
500
122
300
1200
1200
121
300
500
238
200
243
700
116
500
600
2100
2067
700
116
116
600
116
1200
122
238
116
116
1200
621
2500

Pts.
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2006 Rider Results

Rocky Mountain Cycling Club

9 Apr 16 Apr 23 Apr 29 Apr May 13 May May 10 Jun 10Jun 24 Jun 24 Jun BJulGr " 15 Jul 29 Jul 5 Aug 12 Aug 19 Aug 13 Sep 13 Sep 13 Sep 16 Sep 23 (r30) 9 Oct

116k
3:48

4:40
4:24
3:48
4:20
3:34

4:45

4:24

3:34

4:20

3:58
6:16

5:14

6:13

5:30
5:30

122k 200k 121k 200k Fléeche

5:16

4:47

3:57

4:37

5:09

4:25

5:03

4:56
6:07

300k 400k 1000k 600k
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1000k Lp 1000k 200k D2A 200k 3 1200K 1000K 200K 125K Sep 200k 129K

4:35



